
Attachment B 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT B 
 

MONTEREY COUNTY 
RMA - PUBLIC WORKS AND FACILITIES 

Elkhorn Road / Werner Road / Salinas Road Intersection Safety Improvement – Phase 1 
Project No. 1166 

 
 

PROJECT BUDGET 
 

Design Engineering/Environmental                                                                                      $31,559 
 
Right-of-Way                                                                                                                                 $0 
 
Utilities                                                                                                                                           $0 
 
Construction Management                                                                                                    $15,945 
 
Construction Contract 
   Engineer’s Estimate $247,553 
   Contingencies – 10%    $ 24,757 
 
Total Construction                                                                                                              $288,255 
 
TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:                                                                     $319,814 
 
 

REVENUE 
 
Design Engineering/Environmental 
   Measure X                                                                                                                          $31,559 
   Subtotal                                                                                                                              $31,559 
 
Right of Way/Utilities 
   Measure X                                                                                                                                   $0 
   Subtotal                                                                                                                                       $0 
 
Construction Management 

Measure X                                                                                                                          $15,945 
   Subtotal                                                                                                                              $15,945 
 
Construction 

Measure X                                                                                                                        $272,310 
   Subtotal                                                                                                                            $272,310 
 
 
TOTAL:                                                                                                                             $319,814 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  




